
V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Immobility

Path Crossing

Led S bend

Mount offside

Road closed

Bending

Shamrock

Corridor

Neckrein

Sidepass

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Sarah Wynn R20_00078 Storm Child 10 10 10 10 10 4 4 10 9 10 87 15 0 15 102 1

Karen Barker B1900266 Rosie 10 9 10 7 10 7 7 4 8 0 72 0 2 2 74 2

Angela Hughes B1900727 Baraka Shah 9 6 10 0 10 7 7 7 10 0 66 0 4 4 70 3

Bella Craven B277 Colin 10 10 10 0 6 7 7 7 0 0 57 0 6.5 6.5 63.5 4



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R S-bend

R Bridge

R Rein Back

R Jump

R Bending

R Corridor

R Road Close

R Neck Rein

L Side Pass

L Ditch

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Bella Craven R20_00078 Colin 9 9 3 10 9 7 7 7 8 7 76 15 7 22 98 1

Karen Barker B1900266 Rosie 10 10 7 10 10 4 10 8 0 0 69 11.5 3 14.5 83.5 2

Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 7 10 6 9 9 7 7 10 0 7 72 0 9 9 81 3

Angela Hughes B1900727 Baraka Shah 10 10 10 0 9 7 4 8 0 10 68 6.5 5 11.5 79.5 4

Mary Scott Morgan R1700519 Yentile V Monting 6 10 9 10 8 0 7 7 10 9 76 0 2 2 78 5

Nichola Peace R1900543 Inca 6 6 6 10 10 7 4 9 5 7 70 0 3.5 3.5 73.5 6

Ann Maisel B1900043 Filada 6 10 0 6 0 7 10 9 0 8 56 12 2 14 70 7

Robin Tillett B1900356 Derry Prince 9 10 0 10 0 7 10 9 0 6 61 0 0 0 61 8



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Mount from Offside

R Bending

R Corridor

R Ditch

R Clover Leaf

R Immobility

R Bridge

R S Bend

R Road Clsoe

L Ditch
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Nichola Peace R20_00078 Inca 7 7 7 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 88 6.5 5 11.5 99.5 1 0 0

Robin Tillett B1900356 Derry Prince 9 7 10 10 7 10 10 10 8 10 91 8 0 8 99 2 0 0

Mary Scott Morgan R1700519 Yentile V Monting 9 3 10 8 7 10 10 9 8 7 81 6 3 9 90 3 0 0

Ann Maisel B1900043 Filada 9 7 4 10 7 3 10 6 9 7 72 10.5 4 14.5 86.5 4 0 0

Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 0 7 4 10 7 6 10 3 8 10 65 6 8.5 14.5 79.5 5 0 0

Sue Squirrell R190465 Goldenrina Elle 0 7 7 10 7 6 10 3 8 9 67 0 3.5 3.5 70.5 6 0 0



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R bending

R Clover Leaf

R Corridor

R Bridge

R Immpobility

R Jump

L Ditch

Mount from nearside from block

R S Bend

R Neck Rein

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Helen Dawson R20_00078 7 0 4 10 10 9 8 7 10 9 74 7 2.5 9.5 83.5 1 0 0

Gina Street Bert 7 7 7 10 10 4 9 7 1 0 62 15 0 15 77 2 0 0

Sue Squirrell R190465 Goldenrina Elle 7 7 7 10 2 8 10 0 9 9 69 0 6 6 75 3 0 0

Mary Lazarus R1900613 Crackle 7 2 7 5 0 3 8 9 0 7 48 0 6.5 6.5 54.5 4 0 0

Helena Bottrill Morus 2 0 4 0 0 9 9 5 2 9 40 0 0 0 40 5 0 0
Jacqueline Scuffham Waterville Solo Diamond 2 0 7 0 10 9 8 9 E 10 E 0 5 5 E E 0 0



V-Bandz Ltd TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central trec Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R S Bend

R Bending

R Corridor

R Neck Rein

R Clover Leaf

R Jump

R Bridge

R Immobility

R Rein Back

R Ditch

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Helen Dawson R20_00078 9 7 10 7 7 8 10 5 10 10 83 7.5 4 11.5 94.5 1

Jacqueline Scuffham 0 Waterville Solo Diamond 8 7 7 9 7 10 0 10 9 10 77 7 1.5 8.5 85.5 2

Helena Bottrill 0 Morus 9 2 7 8 2 10 7 10 8 8 71 0 7 7 78 3

Amanda Phelps B1901628 Regalo 2 7 7 7 2 7 0 5 10 9 56 2 0 2 58 4

Mary Lazarus R1900613 Crackle 0 7 7 8 7 8 0 7 7 0 51 0 2.5 2.5 53.5 5

Audra Morgan 0 Felix 0 7 7 1 7 4 7 1 10 0 44 0 6.5 6.5 50.5 6

Jude wilford 0 Alfie 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 7
Wendy Bannerman 0 Rosa 0 2 E 0 7 0 0 1 0 8 E 0 2.5 2.5 E E



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Pairs

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

R Rein Back

R Clover Leaf

R Corridor

R Road Close

L Bridge

L S Bend

Mount from Nearside from block

 R S Bend

R Bending

R Bridge

R Immobility

R Neck Rein

L Ditch

 L Ditch

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Bella Craven / Robin Tillett R20_00078 Colin / derry Prince 9 7 10 0 10 6 10 9 7 10 10 E 9 10 E 0 0 0 E E
Nichola Peace / Sue Squirrell R1900543 / R190465 Inca / Goldenrina Elle 9 7 0 9 10 0 7 9 7 10 10 10 9 9 106 0 0 0 106 1 0 0
Sally Elliott / Gina Street B00335 Waltzing Matilda / Bert 0 5 4 7 9 8 0 9 7 10 10 4 10 10 93 0 0 0 93 2 0 0
Lynda Carey / Andrea Palferman murphy / Eastie 9 7 7 0 9 0 0 7 7 8 0 0 0 7 61 0 0 0 61 3 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: In-Hand

CTG Moulton 1 11/10/2020 Central Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

L Bridge

L Immobility

L Rein Back

L Jump

L S Bend

L Road Close

L Bending

L Corridor

L sidepass

L Ditch

Deductions for cirling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Mary Scott Morgan R20_00078 Yentile V Monting 10 10 10 9 8 10 10 10 6 9 92 0 0 0 92 1 0 0
Sue Squirrell R190465 Goldenrina Elle 10 10 0 8 9 10 10 0 0 10 67 0 0 0 67 2 0 0
Gina Street Bert 10 10 9 7 0 9 0 10 0 9 64 0 0 0 64 3 0 0
Sally Elliott B00335 Waltzing Matilda 10 10 6 8 5 0 7 0 0 8 54 0 0 0 54 4 0 0
Andrea Palferman Eastie 4 0 0 9 0 8 7 0 0 8 36 0 0 0 36 5 0 0


